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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

DIRECTORATE OF INCOME TAX 

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 
CENTRAL BOARD OF DIRECT TAXES 

Jawaharlal Nehru Stadium, Second Floor, Lodi Road, New Delhi - 110003. 

F.No. HRD/CM/127/12/2021-22/43Q, Date: 08.09.2022 

MEMORANDUM 

Subject: _ Allocation of Region to candidates selected to the post of Tax Assistant in 
CBDT through Combined Graduate Level Examination, 2019 - Reg. 

Allocation of Region to candidates selected to the post of Tax Assistant in Central 

Board of Direct Taxes (CBDT) through Combined Graduate Level Examination, 2019 is 

enclosed as Annexure -A. 

Enclosure: - As above. V~~ 
(Vikash Singh Bagri) 

Deputy Director of Income Tax (CMD-1)(HRD), 
New Delhi. 

Copy to: The Web Manager www.incometaxindia.gov.in. for uploading on the website. 

~l/1L 
(Vikash ;~agri) 

Deputy Director of Income Tax (CMD-1)(HRD), 
New Delhi. 



Annexure - A 

Allocation of region to 1212 selected candidates for the post of Tax Assistant through CGLE 2019 

S.No. Roll Number Rank Name Region 

1 1004003381 6013 RAJESH KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

2 1004202713 3336 ROHIT KUMAR RAINA CCA Lucknow 

3 1203201002 6365 ABHISHEK NEGI CCA Chandigarh 

4 1402000901 6022 PARVEEN KUMAR CCA Cha"ndigarh 

5 1402001213 3359 PRASHANT SHARMA CCA Bhopal 

6 1403001084 3483 SANDEEP KAUR CCA Bhopal 

7 1403100852 3104 NAVNEET CCA Chandigarh 

8 1403102253 2747 SHUBHAM GARG CCA Chennai 

9 1403103394 4909 HARMANDEEP SINGH CCA Hyderabad 

10 1403202943 5872 CHANDAN DEEP SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

11 1405000369 6720 SATPA L CCA Chandigarh 

12 1405001287 3242 PRATEEK KUMAR JINDAL CCAChennai 

13 1405001506 4696 PRAGWATTS CCA Ahmedabad 

14 1405002485 6094 AMITKUMAR CCA Chennai 

15 1405003485 4794 ABHAY PRATAPSINGH CCA Bangalore 

16 1405100149 5906 BH UPESH KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

17 1405100763 5688 LOVEDEEP KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

18 1405200735 5666 RAVI CCA Chandigarh 

19 1601003069 2976 AVANTAAGGARWAL CCA Chandigarh 

20 1601003712 3294 VASIMA CCA Chandigarh 

21 1601004447 2460 SAGAR CHHILLAR CCA Chennai 

22 1601100554 2420 POOJA TIWARI CCA Chandigarh 

23 1601101680 3321 SHELZA CCA Chandigarh 

24 1601101691 3498 VIVEK THAKUR CCA Bhopal 

25 1601102901 3214 BHAWNA SHEORAN CCA Chandigarh 

26 1601103889 2582 NEHA ANEJA CCA Chandigarh 

27 1601104609 2578 MANVENDER CCA Chandigarh 

28 1601104922 3324 MANDEEP SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

29 1601200129 2194 ADITY A SING H MANHAS CCA Chandigarh 

30 1601200773 4807 SARVJITSINGH CCA Ahmedabad 

31 1601204799 4331 GAURA V MAMGAIN CCA Guwahati 

32 1804000010 2183 NISHANT KUMAR CCA Delhi 

33 1804000241 3192 HIMANSHU CHAWLA CCA Chennai 

34 1804000660 3393 jYOTI SHEOKAND CCA Ahmedabad 

35 1804102336 3746 DEVVRAT CCA Bangalore 

36 1804102732 4597 RITESH I3AWA CCA Chennai 

37 2002001037 4642 VISHAL KUMAR CCA Chand igarh 

38 2002004587 6344 JATIN BljALWAN CCA Kanpur 

39 2002004991 4767 KAVITA CHAU HAN CCA Ahmedabad 

40 2002006791 6684 PRAVEEN SINGH PANWAR CCA Chandigarh 

41 2002008558 6644 RAjESH BAHUGUNA CCA Delhi 

42 2002011847 4702 GIRISH DOBHAL CCA Chandigarh 

43 2002013670 4644 SOHAN LAL JAT CCA Ahmedabad 

44 2002014671 6655 NI RBHA Y KUMAR CHAUBEY CCA Delhi 

45 2002015810 6657 KAPIL DEV PANWAR CCA Delhi 

46 2002016234 3452 RAVISHARMA CCA Bhopal 

47 2002016744 6068 RAHU L KUMAR CCA Bangalore 
SPARSH I-IU DDA 

I 

48 20020"18859 3765 CCA Bangalore TI: 
49 2002020065 3691 ANKITA BHANDARI CCA Mumbai I, 
50 2003003324 3208 VISI-IVENDRA PRATAP CCA Lucknow 

51 2003005152 3384 DEEPAK BHATT CCA Bhopal 

52 2003008314 3326 ASH ISH KABADWA L CCA Chennai 

53 2003009484 6615 MAN Is H BAWARI CCA Lucknow 
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Annexure A -

Allocation of region to 1212 selected candidates for the post of Tax Assistant through CGLE 2019 

S.No. Roll Number Rank Name Region 

54 2003009972 4955 CHITRARTH PU]ARI CCA Hyderabad 

55 2003012827 3630 RAKESH SINGH MEHTA CCA N"agpur 

56 2005000373 6005 KAPILDEV CCA Chandigarh 

57 2005000393 4651 SUDARSHAN SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

58 2005001371 3697 ROHITKUMAR CCA Delhi 

59 2005002915 4890 KHUSHBOO SINGH CCA Bangalore 

60 2005004106 2631 NIDHISINGH CCA Lucknow 

61 2006002248 5978 ]YOTI BANDHU CCA Chandigarh 

62 2006005724 2908 VISHAL SINGHAL CCA Chandigarh 

63 2006007624 6089 ANKITKUMAR CCA Kochi 

64 2006011189 3275 SA]AL SIWACH CCA Chandigarh 

65 2201000291 1601 MOHIT SHARMA CCA Delhi 

66 2201000796 3130 ARJUN TEWATIA CCA Chandigarh 

67 2201001599 6082 SACHIN KUMAR CCA Bhopal 

68 2201001639 3576 ARPIT ]AIN CCAMumbai 

69 2201002534 3310 CHESTA CCA Chandiearh 

70 2201004392 2802 YOGESH CCA Chandiearh 

71 2201005047 6047 RITIK CHAK CCA Bhopal 

72 2201005473 4886 VED PRAKASH Y ADA V CCA Bangalore 

73 2201005678 3303 MANDEEP CCA Chandigarh 

74 2201006881 3692 ALOK JOSHI CCA Nagpur 

75 2201006909 3566 GAURAVGAHLYAN CCAMumbai 

76 2201008148 6000 PARAS MAHARANIY A CCA Chandigarh 

77 2201009111 1843 MANOJKUMAR CCA Delhi 

78 2201009168 3345 DEEPAK SINGH CCA Lucknow 

79 2201009322 3332 AjAYKUMAR CCA Lucknow 

80 2201009699 5972 MEENAKSHI VERMA CCA Kanpur 

81 2201011607 4718 DEEPAK KUMAR CCA Kanpur 

82 2201011734 4555 AMAN KUMAR SETHI CCA Chandigarh 

83 2201011850 3209 SIMRAN BANSAL CCA Chandigarh 

84 2201013008 4632 AjA Y SINGH BHATI CCA Chandigarh 

85 2201015654 4800 PRATEEK Y ADA V CCA Ahmedabad 

86 2201018520 5904 MOHITMADAN CCA Chandigarh 

87 2201018999 3149 ANKlT T ANW AR CCA Chandigarh 

88 2201019139 4805 RITIK KAUSI-I1 K CCA Guwahati 

89 2201022607 4540 VIDHI SHARMA CCA Kanpur 

90 2201022744 5918 GARIMA CCA Chandigarh 

91 2201022980 4732 UTKARSH KUMAR CCA Chennai 

92 2201023573 2586 DIVYANSH CCA Chennai 

93 2201023964 6731 HAPPYMAAN CCA Chandigarh 

94 2201024900 4521 YOGESH KUMAR CCA Delhi 

95 2201025196 4577 MONU MALIK CCA Chandigarh 

96 2201025421 6324 BHARTI MEENA CCA Chennai 

97 2201025840 4834 LOCH AN KUMAR SINGH CCA Hyderabad 

98 2201028239 2118 NA VEEN CHHILLAR CCA Delhi 

99 2201028257 4512 NAiNA CCA Delhi ~.'"':.J. 

100 2201028367 3726 JATIN CCA Guwahati ~ 

101 2201029300 6534 ]AGDEEI' CCA Delhi 
/' --.:~ 

102 2201029990 3461 BHARTI CCA Pune ',I ,'.i 
" In 

103 2201031093 1415 
ABH ISHEK KUMAR MISHRA CCADelhi I~' 104 2201031 592 3180 [{OHIT TEOTlA CCA Chandigarh (? --"' \~·W[}~~~ 

105 2201031707 4700 AUDITYA CCA Chandigarh 

106 2201031809 5936 MANO] KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 
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Annexure A -

Allocation of region to 1212 selected candidates for the post of Tax Assistant through CGLE 2019 

S.No. Roll Number Rank Name Region 

107 2201032557 4534 ANKlTKUMAR CCA Delhi 

108 2201032676 5574 SHIVANI CCA Delhi 

109 2201034408 1813 RAHUL SHARMA CCA Delhi 

110 2201034412 3407 AKSHA Y DAHIY A CCA Bangalore 

111 2201035472 4565 MANJUSHA Y ADA V CCA Pune 

112 2201036110 4526 KARMjEET NAIN CCA Guwahati 

113 2201037292 3588 RAHULjAIN CCA Bangalore 

114 2201038769 3212 KARAN BHARDWAJ CCA C"handigarh 

115 2201039034 3247 ADITY A CHATURVEDI CCA Lucknow 

116 2201039747 3348 MAN ISH KALKAL CCA Chennai 

117 2201040311 3585 PARUL AGGARWAL CCA Bangalore 

118 2201040752 3539 MEGHA SINGHAL CCAMumbai 

119 2201040852 3732 MANISH SU MAN CCA Guwahati 

120 2201041259 2775 POONAMRANI CCA Chandigarh 

121 2201041695 5993 NEERAj T AMT A CCA Bangalore 

122 2201041894 6681 SUKHBIR SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

123 2201044109 4772 GAJENDER CCA Ahmedabad 

124 2201044634 3587 PARULKAjAL CCAMumbai 

125 2201044665 1807 DEEKSHA AGARWAL CCA Delhi 

126 2201044859 3030 VIKAS VERMA CCA Delhi 

127 2201050073 4998 ARUN KUMAR SINGH CCA Chennai 

128 2201050624 4433 PARUL CHHlKARA CCA Guwahati 

129 2201051733 3482 SRISHTI GAUTAM CCAChennai 

130 2201051804 3548 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA CCA Pune 

131 2201053692 4993 RISHABH SHARMA CCAChennai 

132 2201054825 3617 RAjAT GUMBER CCAChennai 

133 2201055880 6079 HIMANSHI BHARTI CCA Bhopal 

134 2201058227 2767 GASHAP DHINGRA CCA Chandigarh 

135 2201059544 4643 MAYANK CCAChennai 

136 2201060380 6295 DEEPALi CCA Chandigarh 

137 2201061047 3522 PRANAV CCAMumbai 

138 2201062905 3533 ANIRUDH CCA Chennai 

139 2201062971 2502 VIVEKKUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

140 2201063902 4317 ASHVINEE PRAjAPATI CCA Delhi 

141 2201065090 2173 HIMANSHU NARESH CCA Delhi 

142 2201065141 3137 ROHAN PANWAR CCA Chennai 

143 2201068041 4543 SOURA V KUMAR CCA Lucknow 

144 2201068134 5238 POO)ASINGH CCA Delhi 

145 2201068228 6023 SUMIT KUMAR NIRMAL CCA Bhopal 

146 2201068594 5975 AMITKUMAR CCA Lucknow 

147 2201068831 3435 HARIANSH SHOKEEN CCAMumbai 

148 2201069833 2378 VIPIN KUMAR CCADelhi 

149 2201070216 6658 SATYA PAL SINGH CCA Delhi 

150 2201070268 1740 SA TY AM SHARMA CCA Delhi 

151 2201070354 4817 VIJAY SINGH CCA Bangalore 

152 2201071842 3182 VIPUL SOLANKI CCA Chandigarh 

153 2201071854 3131 SONALi MUDGAL CCA Chandigarh 

154 2201072028 2253 VISHAL GUPTA CCA Lucknow 
I 

155 2201072114 3428 
SHUBHANKA R NA ITHANI CCA Bhopal 

156 2201076155 6434 
LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA CCA Mu mbai \ \ 

157 2201076521 4514 HIMANSHU CCA Chandigarh I" 
158 2201076685 3756 RAVI DA HI YA CCA Delhi 

5935 
RAHULNAAGAR , 

CCA Chennai 
159 2201078482 

V../V 
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Allocation of region to 1212 selected candidates for the post of Tax Assistant throu gh CGLE 2019 

S.No. Roll Number Rank Name Relrion 

160 2201079058 4826 MAN MOHAN CCA Hyderabad 

161 2201079169 5974 AMITRANGA CCA Chandigarh 

162 2201079526 5883 VISHAL PANWAR CCA Kanpur 

163 2201080132 5776 DI-IRUV PRAKASH CCA Chennai 

164 2201080214 5953 ANILKUMAR CCA Lucknow 

165 2201080654 3438 SI-IIVAM SI-IARMA CCAMumbai 

166 2201082876 6325 ALKAMEENA CCA Chandigarh 

167 2201084335 4864 VINAY PANDEY CCAMumbai 

168 2201085287 6626 VINOD SINGH CCA Chennai 

169 2201085890 3250 BHA VESH BOTHRA CCA Ahmedabad 

170 2201086354 4673 ABHISHEK KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

171 2201087616 1003 jYOTI CCA Delhi 

172 2201089852 3740 jYOTI CCA Chennai 

173 2201090361 4887 ANISI-I KUMAR CCA Bangalore 

174 2201090976 6499 AjEETKUMAR CCA Delhi 

175 2201091373 2355 GOURAV CCA Chandigarh 

176 2201092634 2999 KOMAL CCA Bhopal 

177 2201092991 5924 ANKITKUMAR CCA Kanpur 

178 2201093086 3297 KULDEEP KASA VDHAN CCA Lucknow 

179 2201096388 5707 SUMIT KUMAR SAH CCA Delhi 

180 2201097939 6461 VljAYPANWAR CCA Delhi 

181 2201097973 6542 SANJEEV SI-IARMA CCADelhi 

182 2201097988 6539 ASI-IOK KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

183 2201097993 6805 RA)1V KAKKAR CCA Chandigarh 

184 2201099057 3743 RISI-II CCA Bangalore 

185 2201099072 4307 SI-IUBHAM KUMAR CCA Delhi 

186 2201099323 6527 PRABHAT SINGH CCA Delhi 

187 2201099771 2830 sHIVANI MALIK CCA Chandigarh 

188 2201099992 5958 UJJWAL CCAKanpur 

189 2201100178 2794 NITESH KA TARIA CCA Chandigarh 

190 2201102028 4759 ACHINTYA ESHAN CCA Kanpur 

191 2201102127 5718 PREETI CCA jaipur 

192 2201103448 2627 MONlKA GUPTA CCA Chandigarh 

193 2201103643 4814 RACH IT LOI-IIA CCA Nagpur 

194 2201103736 6149 s lNTOO SHAH CCA' Bangalore 

195 2201104137 6431 MANISH KUMAR MEENA CCA Kochi 

196 2201104357 5977 BADAL TOMAR CCA Lucknow 

197 2201104362 3396 PINKI RANI CCA Bhopal 

198 2201104887 5971 PANKAj KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

199 2201105509 4734 SUMIT BljARNIYA CCA Ahmedabad 

200 2201105807 6536 PREM PRAKASH THAKUR CCA Delhi 

201 2201105985 3329 KIRTI CCA Lucknow 

202 2201106025 2621 MEGHNA CCA Chandigarh 

203 2201107122 6704 RAMEsH Ct-IAND SAINI CCA Chandigarh 

204 2201107410 4926 AMAN CCA Guwahati 

205 2201107540 4819 DEVENDER CCA Bangalore 

206 2201109374 3099 RISHABH DEV CCA Chandigarh 

207 2201110958 1137 NEHA PANWAR CCADelhi 

208 2201'112735 5938 SUMIT CCA Chandigarh \ 
209 2201113492 2307 SNEHA CCA Chandigarh 

210 2201116099 3204 AN KUSH CCA Chandigarh 

211 2201116314 4668 ANSHIT KHANNA CCA Chandigarh 

212 220111643'1 3133 
sHASH I KUMAR CCA Lucknow 

, 
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Annexure A -
A llocation of region to 1212 selected candidates fo r the post of Tax Assistant throu gh CG LE 2019 

S.No. Roll N umber Rank Name Ree ion 

213 2201117069 3707 ABHINAVYADAV CCA Bangalore 

214 2201117157 3365 BHARAT PAL SINGH CCA Chennai 

215 2201117332 4625 SUDHIR CCA Chandiearh 

21 6 2201118826 3507 NEETU KANDOLA CCABhopal 

217 2201121589 3047 MAYANK CCA Delhi 

218 2201122624 4750 SHUBHAM TYAGI CCA Kanpur 

219 2201124127 3074 TARZEN SHARMA CCA Chand iearh 

220 2201124231 5956 NIDHI ARYA CCA Chennai 

221 2201125467 2022 SUCH IKA CCA Delhi 

222 2201126960 2618 AMIT CCA Delhi 

223 2201126999 2069 ROHIT CCA Delhi 

224 2201128132 3380 AjAY KUMAR CCA Ahmedabad 

225 2201129724 2004 AjAYKUMAR CCA Delhi 

226 2201129757 3353 ANKIT CCA Ahmedabad 

227 2201129866 3082 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA CCA Chennai 

228 2201130380 6006 PRA TEEK KOHLI CCA Chandigarh 

229 2201131072 3052 ASH ISH SHARMA CCA Chandigarh 

230 2201131972 3611 MANINDER SINGH CCA Nagpur 

231 2201133011 4946 VINAY KUMAR CCAChennai 

232 2201133113 2244 VAISHALI CCA Chandigarh 

233 2201134296 2882 VARSHA CCA Chandigarh 

234 2201135768 3672 SIDDHARTH SAGWAL CCAMumbai 

235 2201136587 4760 NITINGUPTA CCA Ahmedabad 

236 2201136734 4656 PANKAj CCA Chennai 

237 2201136740 4705 ARPITKUMAR CCA Kanpur 

236 2201136926 6267 C!-IETNA NAGLOT CCA Chennai 

239 2201137972 6275 VljA Y KUMAR MEENA CCA Delhi 

240 2201139086 3346 SUNNY DHARIWAL CCA Bhopal 

241 2201142263 2236 PULKIT LEEKHA CCA Chand igarh 

242 2201142395 1720 VIPIN KUMAR CCADelhi 

243 2201142892 4672 RUDRAPRATAP SINGH CCA Guwahati 

244 2201143689 4731 NAVEEN KAPASIA CCA Chandigarh 

245 2201143973 4918 ROTNODEEP MUKHERJEE CCA Nagpur 

246 2201144025 4707 UTKARSH PANDEY CCA Kanpur 

247 2201145930 6695 ARUN KUMAR BAINGANE CCA Nagpur 

248 2201145950 1991 VIVEK SINGH CCA Delhi 

249 2201146059 6345 VEDPRAKASH DHARAMRAJ MEENA CCAMumbai 

250 2201146886 5851 RAHULKUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

251 2201147377 4729 SANJEEV KUMAR CCA Guwahati 

252 2201147522 2331 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA CCA Lucknow 

253 2201148274 3835 NIKHIL VERMA CCA Delhi 

254 2201149029 4567 TINKU GAHLAWAT CCA Chandigarh 

255 2201149417 3705 SHUBJ-IAM JINDAL CCA B.ng.lore 

256 2201149467 4785 SJ-IIVAN I GAUTAM CCA Bhopal . 
257 2201149675 6393 KAUSHIK JAIKISJ-IORE MEENA CCA Chennai I '. 

258 2201150638 4698 ANSHU KUMAR CCA Bhopal ( 
i \ 
,if 

259 2201154086 3700 SUM ITKUMAR CCA Na!rour ~-.. 
\ \ ... '.J 

260 2201154107 1831 GAU RAV KALRAN CCA Chandig.rh 
. ~'1;, • 

~...,"---
3678 N ISI-IEET GULATI CCA Bang.lore ". 

261 2201154183 l\ewQe,i' 

262 2201154692 4825 RAMAN KUMAR CCA Bang.lore 

263 2201154919 4688 N ISHA NT CCA Kanpur 

264 2201155554 3340 MINAKSH I CCA Bhopal 

265 2201157561 6080 ADITYA RATHI CCA Delhi 

\hA-
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Allocation of region to 1212 selec ted candida tes for the p ost of T ax Assis tant through C G LE 2019 

S.No. Roll Number Rank Na me Region 

266 2201157578 6252 SACHIN CCADelhi 

267 2201158054 3551 RASH I CHAUDHARY CCA Pune 

268 2201158164 2346 ADiTI GUPTA CCA Chandigarh 

269 2201160579 4659 RA VI KUMAR PATEL CCA Bhopal 

270 2201160686 6038 RAMAN SEHRAWA T CCA Bangalore 

271 2201162736 3118 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL CCA Chandigarh 

272 2201163622 2924 RITIKMALIK CCA Chandigarh 

273 2201164682 6716 MANOj KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

274 2201165982 6728 LALIT SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

275 2201167139 2867 ANjALI CCA Chandigarh 

276 2201167765 3569 ANTIKA CCA Bangalore 

277 2201167852 3637 ABH INA V GARG CCA Bangalore 

278 2201168568 4693 ABHISHEK DUBEY CCA Kanpur 

279 2201169601 6062 DEEPAK KUMAR CCA Guwahati 

280 2201170165 3454 VISHAL TY AGI CCA Bhopal 

281 2201170336 3287 SHASHIN CCA Chennai 

282 2201171277 2608 HARI NDER DAGAR CCA Chandigarh 

283 2201171405 4724 SATYAMYADAV CCA Ahmedabad 

284 2201171488 4843 ANUj KUMAR GUPTA CCA Bangalore 

285 2201172789 6654 GOVIND KUMAR CCA Delhi 

286 2201173413 4636 PUNEETSINGH CCA Kanpur 

287 2201174554 4991 V1VEK BHINCHAR CCA Kochi 

288 2201174780 4518 AjA Y KUMAR GUPTA CCA Delhi 

289 2201174885 6804 HARSH IT TALWAR CCAChennai 

290 2201175632 4728 YASH POKHRIYAL CCA Kanpur 

291 2201179412 6055 KOMAL CCA Bangalore 

292 2201181115 6744 AKANKSHA DWIVEDI CCA Delhi 

293 2201182259 2415 RATAN SINGH NARUKA CCA jaipur 

294 2201182544 4633 RAjESH KUMAR CCA Guwahati 

295 2201183454 4723 SUBHAM KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

296 2201183954 1850 ARUN KUMAR CCA Delhi 

297 2201184222 3120 ANKlT CCA Lucknow 

298 2201184232 3179 DEEPSHIKHA PATWAL CCA Chandigarh 

299 2201184616 3164 PARVEEN KOHLI CCA Chandigarh 

300 2201185418 3076 MANjESH CCA Chennai 

301 2201186916 6433 FA TIE SINGH MEENA CCA Mumbai 

302 2201187776 3240 SUGAM MALIK CCA Chandigarh 

303 2201188384 4646 SHIV AM Y ADA V CCA Chandigarh 

304 2201188728 3636 PINKY CCA Chennai 

305 2201189700 3610 ASHUTOSH SHARMA CCA Bangalore 

306 2201189964 4710 APURVA VERMA CCA Chandigarh 

307 2201193210 4387 SHIVAM PANWAR CCA Delhi 

308 2201193530 5989 RITIKVERMA CCA Chan digarh 

309 2201194578 6034 JATIN PRAKASH BANSIWAL CCA Chandigarh 

310 2201194614 1920 NAVEEN RANA CCA Chandigarh 

311 2201195606 2825 RUCI-IlKA CCA Chandigarh 

312 2201196417 3443 PRAKI-IAR MISJ-IRA CCA Bhopal 

313 2201197138 4590 MUKUL KUMAR SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

2201197600 2978 SA YY AM CHHABRA CCA Chand igarh r ( 314 
315 2201 197812 2986 Bl~ART I MALIK CCA Chennai 

I ~ 316 2201198039 6629 AN IL KUMAR CCA Delhi 

317 2201199964 5506 SU RE NDRA SING H KALERA CCA Chennai 

318 2201200268 6371 GY ARSI MEENA CCA Ahmedabad \1;;-
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Annexure A -
Allocation of region to 1212 selected candidates for the pos t of Tax Assistant through CGLE 2019 

S.No. Roll Number Rank Name Region 
319 2201200364 4595 AMANJANGRA CCA Chandigarh 
320 2201200653 6382 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA CCA Lucknow 
321 2201200868 3398 RAHULDHAMA CCA Bhopal 
322 2201201858 2909 AMIT CCA Chandigarh 
323 2201202060 4444 NITIN BHATI CCA Chennai 
324 2201202061 2751 NA VEEN KUMAR CCA Delhi 
325 2201202123 4649 NA VEEN KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 
326 2201208504 5717 HEMANT KUMAR CCA Delhi 
327 2201208643 5997 RAJ KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 
328 2201209707 4607 KETAN SANSANWAL CCA Chandigarh 
329 2201210840 4770 DEEPAK YADAV CCA Ahmedabad 
330 2201211992 6711 DINESH CCA Chandigarh 
331 2201214738 3314 ANURAG CHAUDHARI CCA Chennai 
332 2201216985 5697 RAJEEV KUMAR CCA Lucknow 
333 2201217396 3003 A TIGY A TY AGI CCA Lucknow 
334 2201217439 2838 ASH ISH CHAWLA CCA Chandigarh 
335 2201217701 5969 ATULSINGH CCAKanpur 
336 2201217719 6030 ABHISHEK HALDA CCA Chandigarh 
337 220121 8703 4923 KMRENU CCA Hyderabad 
338 2201218830 658 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS CCADelhi 
339 2201218995 4568 ASH ISH CHAUHAN CCA Kanpur 
340 2201222377 1889 SHUBHAM KUMAR CCA Delhi 
341 2201223640 6380 MEERAMEENA CCA Lucknow 
342 2201226008 2020 AJAY CCA Delhi 
343 2201227138 4647 MOHJAVED CCA Chandigarh 
344 2201227195 3730 RAHULKUMAR CCA Bangalore 
345 2201227337 6372 SUNIL KUMAR CCA Lucknow 
346 2201227522 4701 VlPIN KUMAR CCA Bhopal 
347 2201227965 3472 KETAN JHA CCAPune 
348 2201228034 6095 AKASH KUMAR CCA Chennai 
349 2201228065 4419 KAUSHAL YADAV CCA Delhi 
350 2201228301 3171 SHIKHA CCA Chandigarh 
351 2201230048 4795 YADRAM CCA Bhopal 
352 2201230080 3369 BHUVNESH SHARMA CCA Lucknow 
353 2201232022 4788 AMAN KUMAR PAL CCA Ahmedabad 
354 2201232253 4813 DAYA NIRMAL YADAV CCA Bangalore 
355 2201232458 4921 HIMANSHU SHANDIL Y A CCA Nagpur 
356 2201233107 6713 MUKESH KUMAR CCAChennai 
357 2201233776 4973 SAKSHI AHUJA CCANagpur 
358 2201234840 3153 PRASHANT KUMAR TY AGI CCA Chandigarh 
359 2201237067 6521 SHY AM SUNDER Y ADA V CCA Bangalore 
360 2201238121 4474 ANJU CCA Chandigarh 
361 2201238734 3594 SA HIL CCA Delhi 
362 2201238761 4618 SHUBHAM Y ADA V CCA Chandigarh 
363 2201240667 4995 ABHISHEK JAIN CCA Chennai 
364 2201241167 5689 RISHI PUN IA CCA Delhi 1 /~·HL.~'.7-9. 
365 2201242736 4756 NAVDEEP CCA Ahmedabad 

.. ~/- ~"O: 

( .' '"' "" SARIKMALIK CCA Delhi 
c-'j .. -'; '~jI s 366 2201243478 4358 r ~( ,,~ ~ 

367 2201245373 4725 PANKAj CCA Chandigarh -,-; .. ""~ f:) 

'\:~ ., 368 2201245376 4823 SHUBI-IAM KUMAR 
CCA Chennai .\ 't.,.~ 

~.., -~ '\;0 
369 2201245733 3440 KUSHAL PAL SINGH 

CCA Bhopal ~..::/ 
370 2201245811 6679 ASH ISH KUMA R 

CCA Bangalore 

371 2201245845 6072 AN ILKU MAR 
CCA Bhopal 

V. 
. 
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Annexure A -

Allocation of region to 1212 selec ted candidates for the post of Tax Assistant through CGLE 2019 

S.No. Roll Number Rank Name Reltion 

372 2201247101 6734 RABINDRA KUMAR PRASAD CCA Ahmedabad 

373 2201249646 2417 SUMIT CHAUDHARY CCA Chandigarh 

374 2201250448 6081 SATYAJEET CCA Bang~lore 

375 2201250515 6031 NIDH I PRAKASH CCA Bhopal 

376 2201251596 4562 RAKESH RAj CCA Lucknow 

377 2201252392 4712 ANKITYADAV CCA Chandigarh 

378 2201252743 5815 HIMANSHU CCA Chennai 

379 2201252996 2664 SAURABH NEGI CCA Chandigarh 

380 2201253025 4692 MOHIT CCA Bhopal 

381 2201253080 3311 ARYAN TOMAR CCA Chandigarh 

382 2201254469 3627 VI SHANT KUMAR CCA Nagpur 

383 2201254914 6074 CAMULYA CCA Bangalore 

384 2201257075 2252 SUR ENDER CCA Delhi 

385 2201257350 5737 PIYUSHRAj CCA Chandigarh 

386 2201257488 2880 AKASI-I MISHRA CCA Lucknow 

387 2201258191 3658 SAMEER KUMAR SRIV ASTA V A CCAMumbai 

388 2201260386 3560 ARjUN CCA· Bangalore 

389 2201261342 4892 RAHUL CCA Pune 

390 2201262931 5934 HARSHITA CCA Chandigarh 

391 2201263724 3684 CHANDRA BHUSHAN SHUKLA CCA Nagpur 

392 2201264121 4828 SONU CCA Hyderabad 

393 2201264783 4476 GY ANENDU KUMAR SINGH CCA Delhi 

394 2201266195 3031 NISHANT CCA Chennai 

395 2201267450 6652 RAJ SI-IEKHAR TY AGI CCA Chennai 

396 2201268114 1809 NEERAj GOEL CCAChennai 

397 2201269239 851 VIDH ITOMAR CCADelhi 

398 2201269578 3429 ABH ILASH CCA Chennai 

399 2201269881 2209 VIKAS CCA Chandigarh 

400 2201270323 2274 VIKAS CCA Chandigarh 

401 2201270984 3253 RENU CCA Chandigarh 

402 2201271060 2356 LOVY DHANKHAR CCA Chandigarh 

403 2201271174 5948 NEETUSINGH CCA Kanpur 

404 2201271394 4658 NA VEEN SAINI CCA Chandigarh 

405 2201271978 3488 NEERAJ CCA Delhi 

406 2201274576 4032 LA LIT CCA Delhi 

407 2201275421 6389 REKTON KEISHING CCA Chennai 

408 2201275465 4420 SAURABH GUPTA CCADelhi 

409 2201275528 3598 NEHA CCAMumbai 

410 2201277857 2111 RAHUL CCA Delhi 

411 2201278758 3546 AMANDEEP SANDHU CCA CheMai 

412 2201280032 6693 ASH ISH DHY ANI CCA Chandigarh 

413 2201280426 3238 AKH IL CCA Chandigarh 

414 2201280870 2134 ROHAN DAGAR CCA Delhi 

415 2201280888 4820 PRATEEK KUMAR MISHRA CCA Bhopal 

416 2201281035 1661 MUKUL jAGLAN CCA Delhi , 
417 2201281449 4774 PRERNA VATS CCA Bangalore 

418 2201282103 4897 VIKRANT VATS CCA Mumbai 

419 2201282200 4610 GAURAV KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

420 2201283190 4464 PRINCE KUMAR KARN CCADelhi 

421 2201283373 4810 RAHUL CCA Bangalore 

422 2201283433 3506 ANSH ULTYAGI CCA Bhopal 

423 2201283481 4626 GOV IND CCA Chennai 

424 2201283683 5998 VAIBHA VSARKAR CCA Chennai 

V 
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425 2201283947 5184 ASHOKKUMAR CCA Delhi 

426 2201284248 4784 ANKIT PANDEY CCA Ahmedabad 

427 2201285305 2357 SAURABH KUMAR MISHRA CCA Chennai 

428 2201285924 4579 ANKIT CCA Chandigarh 

429 2201286322 4833 SHUBHAM SINGH CCA Bangalore 

430 2201286332 3829 SUMITKUMAR CCADelhi 

431 2201286723 3296 NISHANT KAPOOR CCA Chennai 

432 2201288829 4847 PAVNEESH SH ISHODIA CCA Bangalore 

433 2201289308 1566 PUSHKAR SINGH RAGHA V CCA Delhi 

434 2201290247 6379 KUNTESH KUMAR MEENA CCA Bhopal 

435 2201290978 6065 VI KAS CCA Bhopal 

436 2201292775 5950 NITIN KUMAR AHIRWAR CCA Chennai 

437 2201295440 6093 SWATI GAUTAM CCA Kochi 

436 2201295749 6673 BIRENDRA SINGH CCA Chennai 

439 2201297564 3465 ABI-I ILASI-I KUMAR CCA Chennai 

440 2201298178 6276 PAWANKUMAR CCA Delhi 

441 2201298640 3694 YOGESI-I SHARMA CCA Bangalore 

442 2201298654 3268 ABHINA V KUMAR SINGH CCA Lucknow 

443 2201299446 5913 SHAKTI ANAN D CCA Chandigarh 

444 2201299928 3770 SAURA V LOHAN I CCA Guwahati 

445 2201302868 3447 ANIL CCA Bhopal 

446 2201303688 5648 AASHISH KARANWAL CCA Kanpur 

447 2401000729 6440 HARISH CHAN D MEENA CCAMumbai 

446 2401001631 5963 PA LASH SHUBHAM CCA Pune 

449 2402007530 2987 MAMTA AGGRAWAL CCA Ahmedabad 

450 2402007966 3545 LEKHA SAINI CCA Jaip ur 

451 2402008635 6370 RA VI KUMAR MEENA CCA Ahmedabad 

452 2402008936 6509 RAJESI-I RAjPOOT CCA Jaipur 

453 2402010973 6091 TRILOK SINGH CCA Kochi 

454 2404000020 1592 YOGESI-I TANEJA CCA Chandigarh 

455 2404000567 2146 AJAY MALL CCA Chennai 

456 2404000607 2946 SURESH KUMA R CCA Jaipur 

457 2404000721 2663 RAJENDRA SARSWAT CCA Jaipur 

458 2404000814 4733 KAILASH MOOND CCA Chandigarh 

459 2404001806 3374 PUSHPENDRA BISH NOI CCA Ahmedabad 

460 2404003083 4713 MA NOJKUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

461 2404003113 4583 KARAN SHARMA CCA Chandigarh 

462 2404003115 3512 AM IT GANDHI CCA Bangalore 

463 2404003370 4880 MILAN TANWER CCA Bangalore 

464 2404003510 4829 ASHW INI SOLANKI CCA Chennai 

465 2404003927 1826 JA ISHREE SHARMA CCA Jaipur 

466 2404003958 4661 VIKAS CCA Chand igarh 

467 2404005301 2856 SACI-II N SINGA L CCA Jaipur 

468 2404005793 3607 SURJA RAM SHARMA CCA Nagpur 

469 2404005971 4295 NIJESH SINGH CCA Delhi 

470 2404006026 4758 LATESH KACI-IHAWA CCA Banga lore 

471 ;1404006866 2541 GAJANAND VYAS CCA Ja ipur 

472 2404007185 2643 ANKITARORA CCAJaipur 

473 2404007333 2444 VINAYAKGAU R CCA Jaipur 

474 2405003065 3663 MAI-IIMA GUPTA CCA Nagpu r 

475 2405003075 4340 MA NJU G URJAR CCA Delhi 
UM MEDV ERMA 

\ 

476 2405003098 5289 CCA Jaipur , 

477 2405004809 6395 
ABH INESH KUMAR MEENA 
~cnnai 
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478 2405005702 3269 DEEPENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT CCA Chandigarh 

479 2405005779 6374 LALITA MEENA CCA Bhopal 

480 2405005920 2862 ANOOP SINGH SOLANKI CCA 'jaipur 

481 2405007578 4338 VIKASSONI CCADelhi 

482 2405008018 3013 NEERAj SINGH CCA Ahmed abad 

483 2405011307 5001 VISH NU SINGH RAjAWAT CCA Chennai 

484 2405015031 3066 HEM ANT KUMAR GOYAL CCA Ahmedabad 

485 2405015423 6360 RAjESH KUMAR MEENA CCA Chandigarh 

486 2405016011 3004 ANSHUL TIWARI CCA Chandigarh 

487 2405016341 3580 ANKIT j1NDAL CCAMumbai 

488 2405017325 1709 RAjAT KUMAR SHARMA CCAChennai 

489 2405017765 5835 CHIRANj1 LAL BAIRWA CCA Kanpur 

490 2405018421 6401 SA TENDRA GUNA WA T CCA Kochi 

491 2405018469 4789 VljAY KUMAR CCA Ahmedabad 

492 2405018751 5573 jlTENDRA KUMAR MEENA CCA Delhi 

493 2405019654 6425 RACHNA MEENA CCA Ban~a lore 

494 2405020533 6387 KUSUM MEENA CCA Bhopal 

495 2405022082 4551 MAN ISH SAINI CCA Chandigarh 

496 2405022628 4877 AN ITA CHOUDHARY CCA' Chennai 

497 2405025394 4809 ASH ISH CHOUDHARY CCA Nagpur 

498 2405025909 5713 TANMAYA YADAV CCA jaipur 

499 2405027790 5685 VISHAL KUMAR CCA jaipur 

500 2405028246 6423 OMPRAKASH MEENA CCA Kochi 

501 2405028627 6438 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA CCAMumbai 

502 2405029190 6426 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA CCA Kochi 

503 2405029258 6373 VISHAL MEENA CCA Bhopa l 

504 2405029776 6391 PREM SINGH MEENA CCA Lucknow 

505 2405030122 3403 JEETENDRA SHARMA CCA Ahmedabad 

506 2405030223 6185 RINKU KUMAR MEENA CCA Chennai 

507 2405030674 6316 MAN ISH KUMAR MEENA CCA Chandigarh 

508 2405030702 3497 ANSHUL GARG CCA Chennai 

509 2405030729 6376 ASHU KUMAR MEENA CCA Bhopal 

510 2405033333 3644 CHETAN KUMAR TIWARI CCAMumbai 

511 2405034751 4592 KOMALSAINI CCA Chandigarh 

512 2405035045 3132 MAYANKTATER CCA Chennai 

513 2405035070 6417 ABHISHEK MEENA CCA Bangalore 

514 2405036646 5932 OM PRAKASH KHAjOTIY A CCA Kanpur 

515 2405036753 4799 ROHITKUMAR CCA Ahmedabad 

516 2405037274 6402 DHARA SINGH MEENA CCA Bhopal 

517 2405037819 4861 AMITKUMAR CCA Chennai 

518 2405038096 6087 TARA CHAND SETHI CCA Chennai 

519 2405038258 6329 AMIT KUMAR MEENA CCA Chennai 

520 2405039329 4669 ABHISHEK YADAV CCA Chand iga rh 

521 2405039639 1095 GAURAVSHARMA CCAja ipur 

522 2405040320 6495 VljENDRA KUMAR MEENA CCA Delhi 

523 2405040779 3203 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGHAL CCA Chennai 

524 2405041169 6018 SUREN DAR KUMAR CCA Chennai 

525 2405041 778 6424 KAMALMEENA CCAMumbai ( 

526 2405042336 3654 PIYUSH GOY AL CCA Bangalore V, 
527 2405042509 6375 RAMSIY A MEENA CCA Bhopal 

, 

528 2405044076 6048 HEMA NT KUMAR BAROLlYA CCA Bhopal 

529 2405044506 4667 VEDPRAKASH CCA Ahmedabad 

530 2405044730 6330 
RAMRATAN MEENA CCA Ahmedabad 

\hAl jl; 
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Annexure A -
Allocation of region to 1212 selected cand ida tes for the post of Tax Assis tant through C G LE 2019 
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531 2405044963 5519 BANTESH CHOUHAN CCA jaipur 

532 2405045078 4581 INDRA BISSU CCA Chennai 

533 2405045583 6403 HARISH MEENA CCA Bhopal 

534 2405046947 6304 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA CCA Bhopal 

535 2405047518 5923 MANENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN CCA jaipur 

536 2405049309 6069 PRIT AM BAGRI CCA Bhopal 

537 2405051743 6407 SHIV RAM MEENA CCA Bhopal 

538 2405052542 6384 PRITHVI RAJ MEENA CCA Lueknow 

539 2405052896 4628 JlTENDRA KUMAR CCA Chennai 

540 2405052971 4536 PRERNA SWAMI CCA Chennai 

541 2405054136 3669 jASWANT SINGH RATHORE CCAMumbai 

542 2405054466 4616 KAPIL KUMAR jANGID CCA Ahmedabad 

543 2405054907 1270 SONAKSHI GUPTA CCA Delhi 

544 2405055012 3734 SHUBHAMAGRAWAL CCA Bangalore 

545 2405055874 4566 KAjAL MATHUR CCA Ahmedabad 

546 2405057179 6349 GIREESH KUMAR MEENA CCA Chandigarh 

547 2405057591 6351 MANOj KUMAR MEENA CCA Chandigarh 

548 2405057795 3420 AjAY KUMAR BATHOLIA CCA Ahmedabad 

549 2405058477 1024 SH IVANI BHARADWAj CCA jaipur 

550 2405059246 2079 PRADEEP SINGH CCA jaipur 

551 2405059795 6356 HITESH KUMAR MEENA CCA Chennai 

552 2405059808 6177 RAHULMEENA CCADelhi 

553 2405060715 3752 NA V ADEEP SINGH SHEKHAW AT CCA Bangalore 

554 2405062128 6340 ARUNAMEENA CCA Ahmedabad 

555 2405062200 6090 HARISH GOUSAI CCA Koehi 

556 2405062237 6319 TEj PRAKASH MEENA CCA Kanpur 

557 2405062437 6435 BABU LAL MEENA CCAMumbai 

558 2405063306 4749 MOHITKUMAR CCA Kanpur 

559 2405063796 6398 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA CCAMumbai 

560 2405064978 4484 jA Y ANT KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

561 2405066271 4611 SANDEEP KUMAR CCA Chand igarh 

562 2405066528 3220 PEEYUSH SHARMA CCA Ahmedabad 

563 2405067115 6327 LEKHRAj MEENA CCAChennai 

564 2405067282 4042 SUN IL YADAV CCA Delhi 

565 2405067449 3769 NEHASHARMA CCA Bangalore 

566 2405070043 4574 BJ-IAGCHAND CHaUDH ARY CCA Ahmedabad 

567 2405070063 6350 NA VEEN MEENA CCAChennai 

568 2405070228 4559 HITEN DRA KUMAR MOOLWANI CCA Ahmedabad 

569 2405071077 6328 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA CCA Kanpur 

570 2405071232 4328 ANKIT KUMAR YADA V CCA Delhi 

571 2405071432 2991 AN KUR jADON CCA Bhopal 

572 2405072149 6198 AN IL KU MAR MEENA CCA Delhi 

573 2405072427 3400 SUCJ-I ITA PA REEK CCA Bang.lore 

574 2405072524 4743 RAMNIWASYADAV CCA Ahmedabad 

575 2405072640 6368 KALURAM MEENA CCA Ahmedabad 

576 2405075275 6394 SHIVDA Y AL MEENA CCA Bhubaneswar 

577 2405075371 2051 VIKRAM SINGH CCA jaipur 

578 2405076259 3609 PARAG KUMAR SAINI CCAMumbai 

579 2405076530 4879 MAN ISH KUMAR SONI CCA Bang.lore 

580 2405078145 2769 ARTI KJ-IANDELWAL CCA Jaipur , , 
PANKAj KUMAR MEENA CCA Chandigarh 

' . 
581 2405078489 6362 

, 
\ 

582 2405078872 3652 AjAY JOTAR CCA Delhi ' . 
HEM ANT KUMAR ~ • CCADelhi 

\ 

583 2405079083 4371 
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Annexure A -

Allocation of region to 1212 selected candida tes for th e post of T ax Assis tant throu gh C GLE 2019 

S.No. Roll Number Rank Name Region 

584 2405079250 4742 SAURABHYADAV CCA Chennai 

585 2405079625 6409 DHARM RAJ MEENA CCA Bhopal 

586 2405080255 6364 AMITMEENA CCA Ahmedabad 

587 2405080367 6312 PRAjAN MEENA CCA Ahmedabad 

588 2405080645 6361 SOMENDRA KUMAR MEENA CCA Chandigarh 

589 2405081592 4624 KAPIL TAILOR CCA Ahmedabad 

590 2405081884 3300 LOKESH SHARMA CCA Ahmedabad 

591 2405083928 3708 GAURAV KUMAR SINGHAL CCA jaipur 

592 2405084954 2906 PARIKSHIT TIW ARI CCA jaipur 

593 2405085762 5967 RAHUL TODIWAL CCA Bangalore 

594 2405086148 3690 MAY ANK SHARMA CCA Bangalore 

595 2405086815 6292 UMESH CHAND CCA Chandigarh 

596 2405087090 5973 OM PRAKASH REGAR CCA Chandigarh 

597 2405087575 4815 AMIT KUMAR Y ADA V CCA Nagpur 

598 2405087611 6429 ALOKjEPH CCA Bangalore 

599 2405088074 6396 AMIT KUMAR MEENA CCA Bhopal 

600 2405088502 4547 ADITY A SHARMA CCAjaipur 

601 2405089606 5961 PRATHVEE RAJ CCA Kanpur 

602 2405090384 6406 ANKIT LAKKHIRAM MEENA CCAPune 

603 2405090835 6422 PALLAVI KUMARI MEENA CCA Bangalore 

604 2405090979 5970 SHUBHAM ARYA CCA Chandigarh 

605 2405092569 6411 BALRAM MEENA CCA Bhopal 

606 2405093877 5769 MAHENDAR KUMAR MAHAWAR CCA Bhopal 

607 2405094170 3578 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV CCA jaipur 

608 2405094348 4682 DEEPAK SON I CCA Ahmedabad 

609 2405094682 6633 RAMESH KUMAR SAINI CCA jaipur 

610 2405095537 6399 SEEMA MEENA CCA Lucknow 

611 2405095689 6413 GAYATRI MEENA CCAMumbai 

612 2405096015 4254 RAjESH KUMAR BAJlY A CCAChennai 

613 2405096484 6334 SHIVHARI MEENA CCA Chandigarh 

614 2405097112 4726 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT CCA Chandigarh 

615 2406001710 6042 NIRMAL CHOUHAN CCA Bangalore 

616 2406002402 3308 SANDEEP KUMAR VY AS CCA Ahmedabad 

617 2406002539 4448 BI-IARA T CHARAN CCA Ahmedabad 

618 2406007978 3993 RAM BHAjAN KHOKHAR CCA Delhi 

619 2406008116 4401 CHETAN KUMAR CCA Ahmedabad 

620 2406008194 6052 NAVEEN CHITARA CCA Bhopal 

621 2406008875 3383 MOHJTTATER CCA Ahmedabad 

622 2406009629 4095 rIITESH KUMAR CCA Ahmedabad 

623 2407001136 3257 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY CCA Bhopal 

624 240700'1174 1857 HARSHITA PORWAL CCA jaipur 

625 2407002979 4608 BHASKAR RAJ KAROLIA CCA Bhopal 

626 2407004307 5962 HARSH ROHIT CCA Bhopal 

627 2408000444 4791 AjAY CCA Ahmedabad 

628 2408000842 6096 SHUBHAM CCA Kochi 

629 2408001960 5544 RAHUL CCAjaipur 

630 2408002420 4753 ROrllT CCA Chandigarh 

631 2409000567 5732 SHYAM LAL REGAR CCA Ahmedabad 

632 2409002156 3688 LAKSHYA MATHUR CCA Nagpur 

633 2409003113 3553 MAH ENDRA SINGH KITAWAT CCA Pune 

634 2409004865 3715 UMESH PUSHKARNA CCA Bangalore 

635 2411002355 4830 NEHASHARMA CCA Bangalore 

636 2411003861 4467 RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA 

~ \ 
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637 2411004245 4480 SAN DEEP SHARMA CCA Delhi 

638 2411004416 3747 SUNIL GARHWAL CCA Delhi 

639 2411006399 6599 RAJENDER BABU CCAChennai 

640 2411009074 4456 AKSHA Y KUMAR jANGIR tCA Delhi 

641 3001000763 3173 AKANKSHA GUPTA CCA Chandiltarh 

642 3001000977 4798 NICKY CHAURSIYA CCA Ahmedabad 

643 3001001371 3771 SHI VAN I GUPTA CCA Chennai 

644 3001002479 4606 PAWA N KISHOR YADAV CCA Lucknow 

645 3001003019 2857 SHIV AM SAXENA CCA Lucknow 

646 3001005359 3517 NITIN SOLANKI CCA Bhopa l 

647 3001005746 5905 VIRENDRA SINGH CCA Ka;;;;-ur 

648 3001005999 4538 RUPENDRA KUMAR CCA Kanpur 

649 3001302672 2960 BH AWNA SHARMA CCA Lucknow 

650 3001303842 4937 NA VALKISHOR CCA Chennai 

651 3001304891 1562 ARPIT LOHIY A CCA Delhi 

652 3001602721 2806 SANJI V SINGH CCA Lucknow 

653 3002001391 6054 AjAY KUMAR CCA Bhopal 

654 3002500039 6513 PRA BHU DAYAL CCA Delhi 

655 3002600544 6686 VI MAL KUMAR SHARMA CCA Chandiltarh 

656 3002600888 4968 SA VITA SENGAR CCA Hvderabad 

657 3002710012 6172 DEEPEN DRA KUMAR CCADelhi 

658 3003006174 5899 ANURAG SINGH CCA Lucknow 

659 3003007923 4803 RADHA KAUSHAL CCA Ahmed abad 

660 3003200046 6811 MOHITKUMAR CCA Delhi 

661 3003300561 3431 MRITYUNjA Y MISHRA CCA Chennai 

662 3003607986 4874 VISHAL KUMAR SON I CCA Bangalore 

663 3003800005 6814 PIYUSH GANGW AR CCA Delhi 

664 3005002791 4471 MAYANK PRATAP SINGH CCA Lucknow 

665 3005003837 1700 NA VNEET TIWARI CCA Lucknow 

666 3005301 502 4666 SHIV AM VERMA CCA Chandi ltarh 

667 3005302852 5562 RASHM I PRATAP CCA Delhi 

668 3005602274 1435 HIMANSHU SINGH CCA Lucknow 

669 3007002630 4858 SARVESH KUMAR CCA Hyderabad 

670 3007003986 3577 DI VY ANSHU SINGH CCA Hyderabad 

671 3007005764 4664 SURAj SINGH CCA Chand ilta rh 

672 3007305051 2560 SHASHlKANT RA I CCA Lucknow 

673 3007305959 4675 ABHA Y MISI-IRA CCA Kanpur 

674 3007306378 4223 DEEPAK KUMAR CCA Delhi 

675 3008000317 3058 RISHA V DUBEY CCA Bhopal 

676 3008000423 4844 ANSH U CCA Chennai 

677 3008002435 2283 PURVANSH I AGARWAL CCA Bhopal 

678 3008301358 5952 SANjAY RAJ CCA Bhopal 

679 3009002919 173 SAURAB H GUPTA CCA Lucknow 

680 3009004274 4563 BRijESH PRAjAPATI CCA Pune 

681 3009010105 4714 AKHILESH RAJPUT CCA Chand igarh 

682 3009010546 4612 DEVASHEESI-I SACHAN CCA Lucknow 

683 3009011 597 4849 MAN ISH VERMA CCA Chennai 

684 3009012959 3402 SATYAM BAjPAI CCA Bangalore 

685 3009016332 1827 VINAY KUMAR CCA Lucknow 

686 3009016540 3680 RAGHAV SRI VASTAVA CCA Nagpur 

687 3009017614 3143 VISI-IES I-I ANAND CCAChennai 

688 300901 8248 4402 RANA SATYAMSING I-I CCA Delhi 

689 3009300390 6012 ATULSINGH CCA Lucknow 

f 

\ 
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690 3009301450 4603 PRASHANT AWASTHI CCA Kanpur 

691 3009301772 6689 VIKAS DEO OJB A CCA Chennai 

692 3009303573 4561 SURYA PRAKASH BAJPAI CCA Kanpur 

693 3009304085 5663 MADHUSANKHVAR CCA Lucknow 

694 3009304088 4738 AJAY KUMAR CCA Chennai 

695 3009307461 5897 ARUN KUMAR CCA Kanpur 

696 3009309605 4312 AMAN DWIVEDI CCA Kanpur 

697 3009311371 5794 ANKITA GAUTAM CCA Kanpur 

698 3009312032 4376 REESHU GUPTA CCA Lucknow 

699 3009313100 2506 AMAN PURWAR CCA Lucknow 

700 3009315192 4802 AMAN TRIPA THI CCA Bhopal 

701 3009315216 4857 NITI YADAV CCA Chennai 

702 3009315227 4721 AKBAND PRATAP SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

703 3009315273 4627 REETESH KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

704 3009318720 5942 ASHWAN I KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

705 3009319268 6098 RAVI SHANKARGAUTAM CCA Koehi 

706 3009400012 6236 VIVEKKU MAR CCA Lucknow 

707 3009400028 5755 AKASH AGRAWAL CCA Chennai 

708 3009602213 5882 PRIYANKA RAW AT CCA Kanpur 

709 3009602706 4867 ANAND KUMAR PAL CCA Bangalore 

710 3009604414 6672 DlVAKER SINGH CCAJaipur 

711 3009604815 6507 TARUN SINGH SENGER CCA Lucknow 

712 3009605317 6694 ARUNYADAV CCA Chennai 

713 3009607157 6721 RAJU PRAJAPATI CCA Mumbai 

714 3009608997 2870 RAJENDRA SINGH CCA Lucknow 

715 3009609206 4576 SAM IKSHA KA TIY AR CCA Lucknow 

716 3009609330 6381 TARKESHWAR CCA Lucknow 

717 3009610638 6683 JAY SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

718 3009610738 4620 SONALI SAHU CCA Bhopal 

719 3009611833 6741 VIVEK KUMAR NIGA M CCA Chandigarh 

720 3009612492 6084 DEEPAK KUMAR CCA Bhopa l 

721 3009612584 1980 SHIV ANG TRI PATHI CCA Delhi 

722 3009613476 3915 SURAJ KUMAR YADA V CCA Delhi 

723 3009615012 4192 RIYA CCA Lueknow 

724 3009617614 5981 NITIN KUMAR VERMA CCA Lucknow 

725 3009618291 4905 SAU RABH SUKLA CCA Nagpur 

726 3009710123 6192 SA DAB AHMAD CCA Lucknow 

727 3010000310 6004 MANVENDRA CCA Lueknow 

728 3010004957 4324 ANIRUDDH KUMAR SINGH CCA Lucknow 

729 3010009184 6060 SARTHAK MOHAN SINGH CCA Bhopal 

730 3010015274 4604 ANKIT KUMA R MISHRA CCA Kanpur 

731 3010015525 4716 MOHD ASIF CCA Bhopal 

732 3010019118 2963 JAYASHUKLA CCA Lucknow 

733 3010302050 6650 AMOL MISHRA CCA Delhi 

734 3010302975 3561 MERAJ AHMAD CCA Nagpur 

735 3010303494 4400 AJAY PAL CCA Lucknow 

736 3010303797 5927 SHASHANK SAROJ CCA Lucknow 

737 3010304764 3048 SHI V AM SINGH SENGER CCA Chandigarh 

738 3010306073 4746 MITH ILESH KUMAR YADAV CCA Nagpur 

739 3010306650 6740 AM IT SRIVASTAVA CCA Nagpur 

740 3010306747 3648 KULDEEP TIWARI CCA Bangalore 

741 3010307176 2737 SAURABH KUMAR TIWARI CCA Lucknow 

742 301 0311451 6041 SAU RABH KUMAR , CCA Bhopal 

J::;L 
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743 3010315311 4775 PRABHGUNN SINGH CCA Ahmedabad 

744 3010316912 1603 A V ANEESH KUMAR MISHRA CCA Lucknow 

745 3010317730 4504 SHIV AM DIXIT CCA Kanpur 

746 3010321862 3661 TARUN MISHRA CCAMumbai 

747 3010600125 4873 ANKIT GUPTA CCA Bangalore 

748 3010600607 4677 DEEPAK KUSHW AHA CCA Chennai 

749 3010601960 4709 DISHANTGAUR CCA Chandigarh 

750 3010603953 5910 SH IVAM CCA Lucknow 

751 3010606609 6359 ATUL PRATAP CCA Lucknow 

752 3010607476 4779 ASHW ANI SINGH CCA Ahmedabad 

753 3010609782 3193 ADITYA TIWARI CCA Lucknow 

754 3010610177 4217 HARSH IT VERMA CCA Lucknow 

755 3010611133 4680 ANAND SHUKLA CCA Kanpur 

756 3010612801 4984 HARSHIT MISRA CCA Hvderabad 

757 3010614159 6708 ANUj PRA TAP SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

758 3010617216 3445 MANOj SINGH BHADAURIA CCA Chennai 

759 3010619073 6729 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV CCA Chandigarh 

760 3010621711 4665 SAIF KHAN CCA Kanpur 

761 3010710048 6176 NA VEEN KUMAR SHUKLA CCA Lucknow 

762 3010710081 6059 ABHINA V SINGH CCA Lucknow 

763 3011003447 3513 RAHULSINGH CCADelhi 

764 3011200185 6812 RAj AT AGARWAL CCA Delhi 

765 3013014636 4553 RAjANISH RAI CCA Lucknow 

766 3013014779 4683 DEEPAK KUMAR CCA Ahmedabad 

767 3013310575 4653 PIYUSH CCA Chandi';arh 

768 3013313948 3719 ADARSH KUMAR TRIPATHI CCA Chennai 

769 3013601377 4757 ABH ISHEK KUMAR GUPTA CCA Nagpur 

770 3013603242 4730 PRAFULLA PANKAjSRIVASTAVA CCA Kanpur 

771 3013603955 4488 MAN ISH KUMAR SRIV ASTVA CCA Lucknow 

772 3013607144 1627 DIVY PRAKASH MAURY A CCA Lucknow 

773 3013614487 6071 UTKARSH GAUTAM CCA Bhopal 

774 3015300828 4755 jlTENDRA CCA Kanpur 

775 3015301954 6718 KAMAL SINGH CCA Chandigarh 

776 3201300850 4674 PUjAKUMARI CCA Kanpur 

777 3202600627 6428 AMARNATH KUMAR CCAMumbai 

778 3205001 210 6703 SHAMBHU KUMARSRIWASTAW CCA Chandigarh 

779 3205002167 4862 SUMITKUMAR CCA Naeuur 

780 3205004307 4748 AMANRAJ CCA Chandigarh 

781 3205004438 5955 SURAJ PASWAN CCAChennai 

782 3205007184 3525 PRAWIN BARANWAL CCA Bhopal 

783 3205301381 4870 HRITHIK RANJAN SINGH CCA Bangalore 

784 3205302499 2676 GAURAV KUMAR CCA Pama 

785 3205500018 6813 RITESJ-I KUMAR SINGH CCA Lucknow 

786 3205600796 4761 SAURA V KUMAR CCA Ahmedabad 

787 3205600989 4751 KUMAR GAURA V CCA Naeuur 

788 3205607535 4614 SAURABH KUMAR MISHRA CCA Kanpur 

789 3205800012 6799 VISHAL KUMAR CCA Chennai 

790 3206002373 4948 RAMESH KUMAR CCA Cuwahati 

791 3206002384 4777 SUMAN KUMAR PATHAK CCA Bhopal 

792 3206005382 4765 SI-IUBI-IAM KUMAR MISHRA CCA Kanpur 

793 3206009696 2408 KUMAR VIKASI-I CCA Pamo 

794 3206011807 3414 DIVESH KUMAR CCA Bhopal 

795 3206012696 4841 ASH I KUMARI CCA Bangalore 

\ 
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796 3206018939 3515 ANKITANAND CCA Bhopal 

797 3206021300 4631 ROHIT KUMAR CCA Bhubaneswar 

798 3206022118 4741 RANJAN KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

799 3206032752 3836 ARCHANA KUMARI . CCA Patna 

800 3206034323 4872 KUNAL PRATAP s INGH CCA Bangalore 

801 3206305031 4602 PRIY A KUMARI CCA Lucknow 

802 3206307746 3378 SUDHANSHU RANJAN VAJPAYEE CCA Ahmedabad 

803 3206310214 4885 MRITYU NjAY KUMAR CCA Chenna i 

804 3206312397 3619 ROMARANI CCA Mumbai 

805 3206314046 4503 RAHULKUMAR CCA Delhi 

806 3206316472 4462 MR ITYUNjA Y KUMAR CCA Delhi 

807 3206328939 6070 AjAYKUMAR CCA Bangalore 

808 3206330229 4793 SUMAN KUMAR CCA Nal!Uur 
809 3206332264 4771 VED PRAKASH CCA Bhooal 
810 3206333991 4846 RESHU RAUsHAN CCA Bhopal 
811 3206335461 4764 MUKESH KUMAR YADA V CCA Guwahati 
812 3206336244 4832 VIKAsKUMAR CCA Guwahati 
813 3206336813 4934 KAN HAIY A KUMAR CCA Nagpur 
814 3206410097 5775 PUSHKAR SINGH CCA Palna 

815 3206500179 6808 KETAN ANAND CCA Palna 

816 3206500195 6543 RAjEsH KUMAR CCA Lucknow 
817 3206605380 4854 AN UJ KUMAR PANDIT CCA Bangalore 
818 3206606695 4548 ABH ISHEK CCA Bhopal 
819 3206609079 6706 NITEESH KUMAR CCA Ahmedabad 
820 3206609769 3430 A VINAsH KUMAR CCA Bangalore 
821 3206612199 2967 PAWAN KUMAR jHA CCA Palna 
822 3206613478 4711 VIKASH BHUSHAN KUMAR CCA Bhopa l 
823 3206613968 3095 ABH ISHEK ANAND CCA Palna 
824 3206614073 6046 ANjALl KUMARI CCA Chennai 
825 3206616855 6671 sANTOSH KUMAR CCA jaipur 
826 3206618708 4654 PINTU KUMAR CCA Bhooal 
827 3206620164 3263 UTKARsH SING H CCA Pa lna 
828 3206620979 6026 DEEPAK KUMAR CCA Guwaha ti 
829 3206621285 6664 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY CCA Pune 
830 3206626187 5986 SHY AM SUNDAR KUMAR CCA Lucknow 
831 3206626520 4853 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA CCA Hyderabad 
832 3206628041 4871 RAHULKUMAR CCA Hyderabad 
833 3206632624 3602 RAGHUBANsH DUBEY CCA Nal!Uur 
834 3206634013 4495 ADlTYA RAJ CCA Guwaha ti 
835 3206636924 6002 KAUSHALRAJ CCA Lucknow 
836 3206637162 3487 AM IT KUMAR SINGH CCA Bhopa l 
837 3207000419 4773 PAWANKUMAR CCA Ahmedabad 
838 3208000358 4435 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA CCA Lucknow 
839 3208300095 6335 ADlTYA ANAND CCA Kanpur 

840 3209002999 4516 KAN HAIY A KUMAR CCA Lucknow 
84] 3209300930 5871 SHAKHA KUMAR CCA Palna 

842 3209600525 4662 SUDHAKAR SUMAN CCA Bhopal 

843 3209603441 4564 MEGHA KUMARI CCA Lucknow 

844 3209603596 4865 SACHI N KUMAR PAU L CCA Hyderabad 

/ 

845 4205003282 4585 SONAL RAJ CCA Bhopal 

846 4205003491 3491 SUMIT RAJ CCA Bhopal 

847 4205004878 4835 KAMLESH KUMAR CCA Bangalore 

848 4205005786 4598 SUM ITKUMAR I CCA l,.ucknow 

Iv ... ~,?<!, 
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849 4205005978 4708 HARSHIT SAURABH CCA Bhopal 

850 4205011789 6538 KHEMCHAND KUMAR DAYAL CCA Delhi 

851 4205014846 6383 ANKlTMINZ CCA Bangalore 

852 4205017368 6253 SWETA KUMARI VERMA CCA Patna 

853 4205017684 2214 NIPUNKUMAR CCA Patna 

854 4205020499 6418 SAPNA LEYANGI CCA Bhubaneswar 

855 4205029899 5964 ABHISHEK SAGAR CCANagpur 

856 4205033511 3489 VINIT KUMAR SINHA CCA Bhopal 

857 4205034130 4778 SHREYASH CHAUHAN CCA Bhopal 

858 4205039369 6363 SRISHTI KUJUR CCA Patna 

859 4205042678 4806 VIVEK KUMAR SAW CCANagpur 

860 4205050136 4781 MD HUSSAIN All CCA Nagpur 

861 4205056287 6378 PREM PRAKASH LEY ANGI CCA Bhubancswar 

862 4205060066 6662 KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA CCA Chennai 

863 4205060440 4851 ASHISH KUMAR CCA Hyderabad 

864 4205062297 2112 ANMOL CCA Patna 

865 4205065704 3724 ABHAYMODl CCA Chennai 

866 4205073158 6347 RAM LAKHAN CCA Chandigarh 

867 4410000574 3373 RUPAMMAlTY CCA Bhopal 

868 4410000707 5990 CHI' IANDA PANDEY CCAChennai 

869 4410000788 4842 WAQUAR RAZIQUE ANSARI CCA Hyderabad 

870 4410001854 4356 SUMANTA CHATTERJEE CCA Guwahati 

871 4410002413 6016 ARPA N BISWAS CCA Chennai 

872 4410004963 4891 PRASOON KUMAR VIDY ARTH I CCA Bangalore 

873 4410006076 4797 RA VIKESH KUMAR CCA Bangalore 

874 4410010420 6510 SOMNATH BANERJEE CCA Bhubaneswar 

875 4410011853 4876 RAVI KUMAR CCA Bangalore 

876 4410012219 3370 AASHISH BARNWAL CCAChennai 

877 4410013758 3540 RAjASREE DAS CCA Bangalore 

878 4410014010 3165 ANKANA GHOSA L CCA Chennai 

879 4410014212 6011 jOYDlP BARMAN CCA Guwahati 

880 4410014719 5957 A VI NASH TARAI CCA Lucknow 

881 4410015244 3129 SHREEjA CHA TTOPADHYA Y CCA Chandigarh 

882 4410015330 3106 ANIK BARDHAN CCA Bhubaneswar 

883 4410015830 3051 AMARTY A GHOSH CCA Mumbai 

884 4410017315 3088 AVINASH MISHRA CCA Bhubaneswar 

885 4410017716 2962 SHWETA GHOSH CCA Bhubaneswar 

886 4410019154 3265 DEBASIS PANDA CCA Bhubaneswar 

887 4410020235 3012 ABH IMANYU DAS CCA HVderabad 

888 4410020838 4558 ARIMA BHANjA CCA Bhubaneswar 

889 4410020934 4652 BHAjAN GARAI CCAChennai 

890 4410021399 4863 DEBDlP SARKAR CCA Guwahati 

891 4410023337 3490 MD RAMIZ RAIHAN CCA Guwahati 

892 4410024133 5812 KAL Y AN MONDAL CCA Guwahati 

893 4410024156 3433 ARNABDAS CCA Hyderabad 

894 4410027157 4845 AMIR SOHAIL CCA Hyderabad 

895 4410029784 5696 RACHITA BISWAS CCA Bangalore 

896 4410030927 4722 MA YUKH DAS CCA Chennai 

897 4410032722 3600 RUPAM CHAKRABORTY CCA Bangalore 

898 4410037031 6033 ARNA V MANDAL CCA Guwahat i 

899 4410039529 2953 SUBRATA C HORAl CCA Bhubaneswar 

900 4410040445 3673 AMAR PANDA CCA Chennai 

901 4410040469 3167 VISI-IAL KUMAR SINGH CCA Bhubaneswar 

~ L ~I 
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902 4410040591 6669 SANDlP BERA CCA Hyderabad 

903 4410041205 3245 SOUM IKSHEE CCA Chennai 

904 4410042391 3244 MEGHA KUMAR I CCA Patna 

905 4410042443 3102 LA V ANY A BARANWAL CCA Bhubaneswar 

906 4410042691 5925 SHOUVIK MAJHI CCA Chennai 

907 4410042701 5939 JA YADRATHA GA YEN CCAChennai 

908 4410044932 3763 DEBANJAN ROY CCA Chennai 

909 4410047270 4694 SAMPRITI KAR CCA Hyderabad 

910 4410047939 4888 CHOTAN DEBNATH CCA Bangalore 

911 4410048787 4782 SURY AKANT KUMAR CCA Bangalore 

912 4410053602 3624 PRANITA CHAKRA VORTY CCA Nagpur 

913 4410053770 6682 MD JA WED HASAN CCA Chennai 

914 4410054145 5984 NANDLAL KUMAR BHARTI CCA Lucknow 

915 4410055614 6051 NABIN SARKAR CCA Guwahati 

916 4410058851 3620 AISHWARYA DEY CCAChennai 

917 4410059658 6692 BINOY MAjUMDER CCA Guwahati 

918 4410059900 3477 ANUPAM GHOSH CCA Chennai 

919 4410060138 4469 DlPAK KUMAR PRADHAN CCA Bhubaneswar 

920 4410063871 6666 T ANMOY CHA TTOPADHY A Y CCA Chennai 

921 4410066409 6685 T ANMOY MAjUMDER CCA Bangalore 

922 4410067934 3632 SAMRATPAlN CCA Guwahati 

923 4410070433 5987 A VlK BHOUMlK CCA Lucknow 

924 4410073171 3449 SAlKA T GOSWAMI CCA Bhopal 

925 4410075900 6688 MD KASHIF ALAM CCA Chennai 

926 4410077889 6039 PlY ALEE DAS CCA Bangalore 

927 4410079318 6010 PAWAN RAJAK CCA Bangalore 
928 4410079490 6733 sANTOsH KAMA T CCA Chennai 

929 4410081614 4744 UDDEsHYA PATEL CCAChennai 

930 4410081650 5832 SA NT ANU SAHA CCA Bhubaneswar 

931 4410082670 3350 sAYANTA BANERJEE CCA Bangalore 
932 4410084098 4670 slBHAMRAM CCA Chennai 

933 4410084878 3016 SUBHAM KUNDU CCA Bhubaneswar 
934 4410087917 3621 BIPINSHAW CCA Nagpur 
935 4410088357 6723 TARUN KUMAR MALLICK CCA Guwahati 

936 4410092261 4648 SUPRIYA DAS CCA Bhubaneswar 

937 4415005218 6785 BIBASH THAKUR CCA Bangalore 

938 4415005923 4622 ARBIN BASAK CCA Guwahati 

939 4418001895 3614 DEBjlTGHOSH CCA Bangalore 

940 4418004655 4715 SUSHOV AN MANNA CCA Chandigarh 

941 4418007912 4769 ABH INASH SHAW CCA Nagpur 

942 4418010405 6700 TUSHAR KANTI MANDAL CCA Hyderabad 

943 4601007371 6719 GOBINDA CHANDRA PALE! CCA Hyderabad 

944 4602001380 6661 RAJEEB KUMAR PATRA CCA Chennai 

945 4602006272 5911 BASANTA KUMAR DAS CCA Hyderabad 

946 4604003050 6705 DEEPAK RANJAN PARIDA CCA HYderabad 

947 4604007291 1792 BISWABHUSAN HOTA CCA Bhubaneswar 

948 4604016708 6697 VVAKTAPRASAD CCA Bangalore 

949 4604023247 5937 SA MBI-IU NATH MAJHI CCA Palna 

950 4604026082 6555 NARA Y AN JENA CCA Chennai 

951 4604029375 6717 MAH ENDRA SAH U CCA Hyderabact 

952 4604036182 6593 SUDHA NSHU KUMAR SAHOO CCA Bhubaneswar 

953 4604038102 6649 RAJ ESH KUMAR SWAIN CCA Bhubaneswar 

954 4604038730 3389 SOU MY A RANJAN SAHOO CCA Chennai , 
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955 4605003960 2064 SURY AKANTA B1S01 CCA Bhubaneswar 

956 4605008206 4493 DEVASISH NAYAK CCA Guwahati 

957 4605008379 6608 DEEPAK KUMAR LENKA CCA Bhubaneswar 

958 4610001351 6436 LILYBETH LAKRA CCAMumbai 

959 4611000665 6477 DIPTI RANJAN NA YAK CCA Bhubaneswar 

960 5102000091 4690 RA VI PRAKASH SHAH CCA Guwahati 

961 5105000179 3471 VijA Y KAPOOR CCA Bangalore 

962 5105000746 3689 ANISUR RAHAMAN CCA Guwahati 

963 5105002135 4573 l-lIMANSHU KUMAR CCAChennai 

964 5105009545 6338 DWMWI LU GOY ARY CCA Chandigarh 

965 5105010894 6045 CHANDRA KANTA ROY CCA Guwahati 

966 5105011286 6465 AKILAN R CCA Kochi 

967 5105014469 6397 KAI KHO PUNI CCA Kochi 

968 5105014939 6386 ALBERT NGAMBOI CCAPune 
969 5105018764 6007 KAKUMAN U HIMAjA CCA Chennai 

970 5302001546 6437 T ESTHER LOTHA CCAMumbai 
971 5302001674 6388 AKASH E SEMA K CCA Chennai 

972 5401002839 4485 A VINASH KUMAR CCA Delhi 

973 5501003116 4787 LONGjAM GYANENDRAJIT SINGH CCA Guwahati 

974 5502001796 6354 S GENLALMUAN CCA Bangalore 

975 5701000955 6332 ALEXANDER LALLIANTLUANGA CCA Bangalore 

976 6001006179 4655 AjAY VISHWAKARMA CCA Bhopal 
977 6001008455 4477 UMASHANKAR MALI CCA Bhopal 
978 6001101504 3304 BI NITKUMAR CCA Chennai 
979 6001108607 2312 AN IRUDDH SHRIVASTAVA CCA Bhopal 
980 6001400214 6506 Y AGYESH SHRIVASTA VA CCAMumbai 
981 6001400276 6796 AMIT SINGH CCA Chandigarh 
982 6005000631 3368 AISHWARY CHAUDHARY CCA Bhopal 
983 6005005344 3586 POOjA SHARMA CCAMumbai 
984 6005102831 3437 HIMALA Y JAIN CCA Bhopal 
985 6005102905 3229 AM IT KUMAR GUPTA CCA Chennai 
986 6005104085 2800 ROO PENDRA SINGH GURjAR CCA Bhopal 
987 6005200365 2430 MO HIT BANSAL CCA Bhopal 
988 6005201048 3604 ANTIMA MANGAL CCA Nagpur 
989 6005203963 4472 RASHMljAIN CCA Guwahati 

990 6006000776 3919 VIVEKRAWAT CCA Bhopal 

991 6006002084 2837 SUHAN I SHARMA CCA Bhopal 

992 6006003012 2332 ASH UTOSH NIGAM CCA Bhopal 

993 6006003201 3325 GAURA V MISHRA CCA Bhopal 

994 6006004902 2084 VISI-I AL RAGHUWANSHI CCA Bhopal 

995 6006008963 3668 VINAY jAGTAP CCA Bhopa l 

996 6006201198 4740 RADHA KUMARI CCA Nagpur 

997 6006201807 3280 DIN ESH CCA Bhopal 

998 6006203392 3842 SHAILLE CHOWDHARY CCA Bhopal 

999 6006207631 4883 LUCKY KHA NDELWAL CCA Bangalore 

1000 6007004282 3334 ADITI KHARE CCA Chennai 

1001 6007202881 2555 KOUSTUBH TIWARI CCA Chennai \ 
1002 6014000497 5852 NA VIN KUMAR VERMA CCA Kanpur 

1003 6014101489 3720 OjASGUPTA CCA Banga lore 

1004 6014201054 6483 ABI-IISH EK SARAWGI CCA Bhopal 

1005 6015200128 5627 MA DH UP SU MAN CCA Bhopal 

1006 6015200430 6639 I-lAREN DRA KUMAR GIRl CCA Patna 

1007 6016200315 6024 YOGESI-I SOLANKI CCA Chennai 
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1008 6204003358 2314 NEHA VERMA CCAjaipur 

1009 6204101631 3781 SA TY AM KUMAR CCA Chennai 

1010 6204105214 2416 SH IVAM SHARMA CCA Bhopal 

1011 6204200084 4623 ANKITSONI CCA Bhopal 

1012 7001700127 5917 ROY KARANKUMAR MUKESHBHAI CCA Pune 

1013 7001700869 3534 DEEPAK PANCHOLY CCA Bhopal 

1014 7001701046 4881 MUKUL KUMAR BRAHMBHA TT CCA Hyderabad 

1015 7001704900 6656 PRA VEEN SINGH CHAUHAN CCA Chennai 

1016 7001 708313 5845 PRIYA BHASKAR CCA Bhopal 

1017 7001708755 6001 AMIN RONAK NAVIN CHANDRA CCA Bangalore 

1018 7002701229 6687 NIRMAL KUMAR CCA Chandigarh 

1019 7006700280 2219 KHATRI YASIN SHAKURBHAI CCA Ahmedabad 

1020 7006703234 6648 DHANANjAY KUMAR UPADHA YAY CCA Chennai 

1021 7006705038 1522 RAjAT JAIN CCA Chandigarh 

7007702904 3543 
1022 

DHARMARAjSINH ANIRUDHDHASlNH jADEjA CCAMumbai 

1023 7007703839 2087 SENDHI ABBAS KHOZEMBHAI CCA Ahmedabad 

1024 7012701390 4550 PATHAK PIYUSH ISHWARANANDBHAI CCA Ahmedabad 

1025 7201700533 5966 SHRlKANT NIRBHA Y jAMBHULKAR CCA Hyderabad 

1026 7201701611 6488 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR BELE CCA Nagpur 
1027 7201707331 5747 BAMBODKAR MANISH VINA YAK CCA Pune 

1028 7202708743 4657 RAHULMOHANjADHAV CCA Pune 

1029 7204700058 4570 GAUTAM KUMAR SAHU CCA Lucknow 
1030 7204700276 4572 ABHISHEK RAJ CCA Kanpur 
1031 7204700536 6643 INDRA BHOOSHAN KUMAR CCA Chennai 
1032 7204701204 6560 PRA VEEN KUMAR MISHRA CCA Lucknow 
1033 7204701273 2700 MOHAMMAD FA ISAL CCA Lucknow 
1034 7204701801 3343 SHAILESH MAURYA CCA Lucknow 
1035 7204702346 4122 RA VISH KA NT CCADelhi 
1036 7204704848 4706 PIYUSH RAjESH ARY A CCA Ahmedabad 
1037 7204707694 6668 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA CCA Ahmedabad 
1038 7204709057 3019 PRASHANT SAKLANI CCAMumbai 
1039 7204709295 6806 ABH ljlT VENKITESWARAN SARMA CCA Chennai 
1040 7204710529 4812 MOHIT YADAV CCA Nagpur 
1041 7204718939 4287 SATPUTE RAKESH CHANDRA KANT CCA Pune 
1042 7204726553 6017 KIRAN jANARDAN KADAM CCA Bangalore 
1043 7205704453 6037 EAISHWARY ASHOK KAMB LE CCA Hyderabad 
1044 7205710863 6807 SAWARBANDHE VAIBHAV ASHOKjI CCA Bangalore 

1045 7205712526 6077 SI-IWETA CI-IOUREY CCA Hyderabad 

1046 7205713051 5976 KANAK DHANANjAY PATIL CCA Bhopal 

1047 7205718482 5705 V AIDY A KUSHAL DEVCHAND CCANagpur 
1048 7207701 808 4588 AMITKUMAVAT CCA Chennai 

1049 7208701170 4839 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA CCA Guwahati 
1050 7208701823 4660 KOMMA WAR ARjUN RAMESHRAO CCA Guwahati 

1051 7208701905 4004 CHA V AN ASHISI-I VijA YKUMAR CCA Pune 

1052 7208702661 2777 GAURAV PANDEY CCA Chonnai 

1053 7208703016 6667 ANURAG SHARMA CCA Pune 

1054 720870391 6 6810 UDAY RANJAN CCA Lucknow 

1055 7208705693 3215 KAILASH CHAND UPRETI CCA Chennai 

1056 7208706928 2824 SHIRODKAR NEH \ SANjA Y CCA Pune 

1057 7208709298 4522 KA TE NACI-I IKET MANOI-IAR CCA Chennai 

1058 7208719587 4792 SHUBH AM RATI-II CCA Pune 

1059 720872"1 384 3416 
DESI-IMUKI-I GAURAV RAVINDRA CCA Pune 
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1060 7208728630 4676 ANURAG BOBDE CCA Pune 

1061 7214703331 5920 NISHANT DHARAMVIR SINGH CCA Bhopal 

1062 8001001276 1580 BANDLAMUDl SAl SANDEEP CCA Hyderabad 

8001003701 4450 BUCH EPALLI VENKATA SAl PAVAN KALYAN CCA Hyderabad 
1063 

1064 8001005969 4780 ANKAM ANAM TEj CCA Hyderabad 

1065 8003003047 3410 SHAMEER BASH A SYED CCA Hyderabad 

1066 8003006752 3439 jANUMPALLY AjAY KUMAR REDDY CCA Hyderabad 

1067 8004002013 6698 DURGA PRASAD SUVV ARI CCAChennai 

1068 8004005444 5944 KAPARAPU AVINASH KUMAR CCA Hyderabad 

1069 8006001636 5946 PATTAPU VINOD KUMAR CCA Hyderabad 

1070 8006006509 4687 G KIRAN KUMAR CCA Bangalore 

1071 8006009921 4736 PEMMU SAl DlVY A CCA Hyderabad 

1072 8006010191 4326 SOMALARAJU SAl SURYA PRATHAP RAJU CCA Guwahati 

1073 8006011 089 3778 M SRI NIV AS MURTHY CCA Chennai 

1074 8006011300 4855 VADLAMUDl GOPINADH CCAChennai 

1075 8006012089 6298 KATTUBADI~EVANASUDHA CCA Bangalore 

1076 8007005028 6612 M VljAYENDRA BABU CCA Guwahati 

1077 80070051 57 4776 NALLABELLI VENKA TESWARA RAO CCA Hyderabad 

1078 8007006034 4630 PEKALA SURAj CCA Hyderabad 

1079 8007011679 6738 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH CCA Chennai 

1080 8007012804 6505 SHADMAN ALlMI CCA Lucknow 

1081 8007015749 6097 DARRU HARI BABU CCA Chennai 

1082 8008006541 6420 KOJjAGOPI CCA Hyderabad 

1083 8008010689 4754 KADlVETI BHA VY A CCA Hyderabad 

1084 8008013387 6289 THOKALA CHANDRA SEKHAR CCA Hyderabad 

1085 800801 5849 4560 CI-IILUMURI SIVAJI GANESl-l CCA Hyderabad 

8008017940 4596 
GANDIKOTA BI-IANU MANIKANTA 

1086 VARAPRASAD 
CCA Hyderabad 

1087 8010002294 4860 NAIDU HARIPRAKASl-l CCA Hyderabad 

1088 8010003161 3751 PATH I AKHIL REDDY CCA Chennai 

1089 8010003371 5004 SHAIK ISHWAQ CCAChennai 

1090 801100111 8 6019 NUTHAKKI RA VAll CCA Hyderabad 

1091 8012005071 4837 KALAMA T A KUMAR CCA Hyderabad 

1092 801 2005395 3200 KONISA SAl KUMAR CCA Hyderabad 

1093 8201006405 4811 BLESSY RACHEL S CCAChennai 

1094 8201015167 6061 KIRANPRASATH S CCA Chennai 

1095 8201024363 5828 RAHUL SINGH V ARDHAN CCA Kanpur 

1096 8201025682 4695 MOHIT Y ADA V CCA Chandigarh 

1097 8201026648 4182 VISHAL SAINI CCADelhi 

1098 8201027227 2188 GAURA V GUPTA CCA Chennai 

1099 8201037434 4808 RACHAMALLA VISISHT REDDY CCA Hyderabad 

1100 8201038075 6735 DEEPA K PANDIT CCA Chennai 

1101 8202008951 3695 MRITYUNjA Y KUMAR SINHA CCA Chennai 

1102 8202010159 4332 ABISHANTl-l A CCA Kochi 

1103 8204008798 4605 SUBRAM PRASAD M CCA Chennai 

1104 820401 2044 1021 DASRATH KUMAR SHARMA CCAjaipur 

1105 8205005718 4580 A VI NASH KUMAR CCA Lucknow 

1106 8206007264 3592 UTKARSH SRI VASTAV CCAMumbai 
MOHAMMED SHAjEETH S CCA Chennai 

.. 
1107 8206008890 4681 .\ 
1108 8207003779 6614 PALANI SANKAR M CCA Chennai 

1109 8207004867 6032 AUTANSH KUMAR CCA Chennai 

1110 8207005348 5926 RAjESH P CCA Chennai 
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1111 8601000339 6021 JANAGAM SRIKANTH CCA Hy~erabad 

1112 8601000572 3124 YERRAGUNTA ANVESH CCA Hyderabad 

1113 8601002002 2157 K CHANAKY A REDDY CCA Hyderabad 

1114 8601005947 3366 NARAYANA SRIHARI REDDY CCA Hyderabad 

1115 8601007663 3105 PALLE ANUHYA CCA Bangalore 

1116 8601015025 3597 SANKU SREE KAVYA CCA Chennai 

1117 8601015149 5042 ANGOTHU RAKESH NAIK CCA Hyderabad 

1118 8601015641 5965 VANKUDOTH ABHISHEK NAIK CCA Chennai 

1119 8601016145 6355 RAMA VATH ANILKUMAR NAIK CCA Hyderabad 

1120 8601017048 4804 PURAMUDAY CCA Hyderabad 

1121 8601017863 4634 PUNNAM VINA Y KUMAR CCA Hyderabad 

1122 8601018716 6029 THOTLAPALEPU ROYAL MOURYA CCA Chennai 

1123 8601028425 4656 B RAGHA VENDER CCA Hyderabad 

1124 8601029562 6225 MUDAVATH GOVIND CCA Hyderabad 

1125 8601031874 5584 APARNAMATHE CCA Hyderabad 

1126 8601044021 3111 ABHISHEK KUMAR CCA Lucknow 

1127 8601045028 4542 RAMISETTI SAIRAM CCA Hyderabad 

1128 8601046175 6421 BANOTHU SAl KALYAN CCA Kochi 

1129 8601046394 5968 NEELAM SAMANTH CCA Hyderabad 

1130 8601047679 6352 K VIMAL KUMAR CCA Hyderabad 

1131 8601047826 6358 BANA VATHU VENU GOPAL NAIK CCA Hyderabad 

1132 8601048297 3320 SHUBHAM KUMAR TIWARI CCA Lucknow 

1133 8601049397 1271 GUNREDDY ANITHA CCA Hyderabad 

1134 8601049435 3333 SAHUKARI KlRANKUMAR CCA Hyderabad 

1135 8601053182 6078 DASARI SHASHIKANTH CCA Bangalore 
1136 8601053887 5909 GUNDAMALLA MANISHA CCA Hyderabad 
1137 8601057666 6161 BADHA V A TH GANESH CCA Hyderabad 
1136 8601058106 3970 MOLLETI )yOTHI PRASAD CCA Hyderabad 
1139 8601058476 4663 KA THULA PUNDARI KAKSHA YYA CCA Guwahati 
1140 8601059001 6337 B SRIKANTH NA YAK CCA Hyderabad 
1141 8601059226 4766 KOTA CHAKRADHAR CCA Hyderabad 
1142 8601059268 4704 SURUGULA ANVESH CCA Hyderabad 
1143 8601060910 2163 CHINTHAKINDI PA VAN KUMAR REDDY CCA Hyderabad 
1144 8601060925 6009 MANDALA ANUSHA CCA Hyderabad 
1145 8601061159 4818 P RAJKISHORE CCA Hyderabad 
1146 8601061725 5930 KONGA LA NORIS ANUDEEP CCA Hyderabad 
1147 8601061776 4641 KOLLI LAX MAN CCA Hyderabad 
1148 8601062922 6405 MEDA RAJA SHEKAR CCA Kochi 
1149 8601063831 6410 KRAJKUMAR CCA Kochi 

1150 8601065273 6085 GAALI YUVA RAJ CCA Chennai 

1151 8601065743 4587 NAMALA MEHAR CHAITANYA CCA Hyderabad 

1152 8603007385 3049 RA VILALA VENKA TA KRISHNA SAIRAM CCA Hyderabad 

1153 8604004672 4511 BEENA VENI ARUNTEJ CCA Hyderabad 

1154 8604004716 4117 KODURI SNEH ITHA CCA Hyderabad 

1155 9001005047 4406 VIVEKKUMAR CCA Delhi 

1156 9001018706 6803 AMRUTHHV CCA Chennai 

1157 9001019194 3529 VAIBHAV ANAND CCA Bangalore 

1158 9001024581 3949 NIKH IL RAJ V CCA Chennai 

1159 9001024818 4350 PRANA Y PRASHANT CCA Bangalore 

RAJESH M N CCA Bangalore 
\ 

1160 9001025263 3418 

1161 9001 025847 3622 SOIKATPAL CCA Bangalore 

1162 9002001706 5363 VI NAY KUMAR CCA Delhi 

1163 9202001418 6739 SAJITH KUMAR V P , CCA Ba~llore 
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1164 9202001939 6675 MANOJ KUMAR P CCA Bangalore 

1165 9202003441 6647 HARI KRISHNAN P CCA Bangalore 

1166 9205003167 3094 ANU SONY JOSE CCA Kochi 

1167 9206001222 6651 SHAJI M CCA Chennai 

1168 9206001350 4739 NAVANEETH K P CCA Chennai 

1169 9206006290 4717 MOHYIDDlN .K CCA· Bangalore 

1170 9206007231 3278 VISH NU PRAKASH CCA Kochi 

1171 9206008669 4671 NASEEF CP CCA Kochi 

1172 9206010752 4678 ADiTHYAN E CCA Chennai 

1173 9206014679 3372 ATHUL THANKACHAN CCAKochi 

1174 9210001213 2911 lYOTHIS G S CCA Kochi 

1175 9210005497 6533 JOSEPH JOHN CCA Guwahati 

1176 9210011356 6707 AJITH KUMAR K CCA Chennai 

1177 9211000156 6073 ANjU SVASU CCA Kochi 

1178 9211000312 6714 ULLAS KUMAR K CCA Chennai 

1179 9211000478 6674 KBIjU CCA Chennai 

1180 9211001657 3713 P.K ASWANI PADMANABHAN CCA Bangalore 

1181 9211007011 2077 NIKH IL TOM KOSHY CCA Kochi 

1182 9211007535 2396 ABHIJITH B PILLA I CCA Kochi 

1183 9211009079 3141 AKI-II L S HARI CCA Kochi 

1184 9211011085 4783 DEV ASAGAR VIJA Y AN CCA Bangalore 

1185 9211012708 6596 SREEJITH G R CCA Bangalore 

1186 9211014589 4719 AMEERSUHAIL T S CCA Chennai 

1187 9211 017917 2949 AKH IL NAMBIAR CCAKochi 

1188 9211019494 4575 REJITH S CCA Kochi 

1189 9211022880 3750 HARIKRISHNAN S K CCA Chennai 

1190 9212004512 6640 SHAJI P V CCA Chennai 

1191 9212004766 6642 SREE SANKARAN K P CCA Kochi 

1192 9212004907 3538 jlSHNU NARAYANAN K S CCA Kochi 

1193 9212005183 6702 SRIRAM KN CCA Chennai 

1194 921 2008208 4546 K J ARjUN CCA Kochi 

1195 921 2010591 6580 GEEJOMON P J CCA Kochi 

1196 9212013844 6727 SANJAY B CCA Chennai 

1197 9212014649 6646 SYAM K VIJAYAN CCA Chennai 

1198 9213000795 2921 JAiSON PETER CCA Kochi 
1199 9213000845 6730 BINUKUMAR M T CCA Chennai 

1200 9213001771 6725 PRA VEEN KRISHNA A CCA Chennai 

1201 9213002742 6665 ANOOPT S CCA Chennai 

1202 9213005061 2347 JITHIN RAJ CCA Koch i 

1203 9213005312 6742 SREEHARI M CCA Chennai 

1204 9213005655 6696 ABEY P ABRAHAM CCA Chennai 

1205 9213005711 6709 PRAVEEN VS CCA Chennai 

1206 92"13006196 6659 NIGIL DASS CCA Chennai 

1207 9213006604 4840 ABDUL SAJID V A CCA Chennai 

1208 9213009144 6732 MANU PRATI-lAP SUN DARESAN CCA Chennai 

1209 9213009390 6712 ANEES A BACKER CCA Chennai 

1210 9213009596 6691 SU VISH P CCA Chennai 

1211 9213012659 4457 NEERJA K I-lARI CCA Kochi 

1212 921 3019606 2915 SACHIN BABU CCA Kochi 
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